

10.01.2024: xəbər

Head of the Department of Political Sciences and Philosophy at FUYUZAT TV

The head of the Department of Political Sciences and Philosophy, Dr. Orkhan Valiyev, appeared a guest of FUYUZAT TV on December 29, 2023. The shooting took place in the library of the Khazar University Neftchilar campus. During the program, the discussion centered around Azerbaijan's national progress, exploring themes like "Turkishness" and "Azerbaijanism."

Dr. Orkhan Valiyev highlighted that Azerbaijan's contemporary national development and ideological landscape evolved from Turkism in the late nineteenth century. Simultaneously, he emphasized the importance of considering the unique conditions of being a distinct and sovereign state, shaping Azerbaijan's political system and social order under the framework of Azerbaijanism. The program also delved into the formation of Turkic States following the 44-day war and contemplated the future of the Turkic world.

Dr. Valiyev expressed gratitude to the library management for facilitating the shooting.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?si=CgvK0Pf4vn_tifyQ&v=OlceE6AYQcy0&feature=youtu.be

Siyasi elmlər və fəlsəfə departamentinin müdiri FÜYUZAT TV-də

Siyasi elmlər və fəlsəfə departamentinin müdiri Dr. Orxan Vəliyev 2023-cü il dekabrın 29-da FÜYUZAT TV-nin qonağı olub. Çəkiliş Xəzər Universiteti Neftçilər kampusunun kitabxanasında baş tutmuşdur. Proqramda Azərbaycanın milli tərəqqisi məsələsi "Türkçülük", "Azərbaycançılıq" kimi başlıqlar çərçivəsində müzakirə edilmişdir.

Dr. Vəliyev Azərbaycanda modern milli inkişafın, fikrin on doqquzuncu əsrin sonlarından etibarən türkçülük kontekstində cərəyan etdiyini, bununla bərabər fərqli və suveren bir dövlət olmağın ali şərtləri nəzərə alındıqda Azərbaycanın siyasi sistemini, sosial nizamını Azərbaycançılıq çərçivəsində inşa etdiyini ifadə etmişdir. Proqramda 44 Günlük müharibədən sonra institutlaşan Türk Dövlətlər Təşkilatı və Türk Dünyasının gələcəyi də müzakirə edilmişdir.

Kitabxana rəhbərliyinə çəkiliş üçün yaratdıqları imkandan ötrü təşəkkür etmişdir.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?si=CgvK0Pf4vn_tifyQ&v=OlcE6AYQcy0&feature=youtu.be

